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3489 E. Baseline Rd., Gilbert  85234  Anthony Valdez 480.257.1012 avaldez@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Nathan Jensen 480.635.3072 njensen@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Michelle Beaumont 480.635.3022 mimi.beaumont@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Mike Huberty 480.635.3071 mhuberty@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Ryan Gilliam 480.635.3035 rgilliam@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Bill Rabold 480.635.3052 brabold@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Ben Allred 480.635.3084 ballred@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Marcia Rojas 480.635.3063 mrojas@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Jewel Schmitt 480.635.3000 jschmitt@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Michael Engelking 602.790.5962 mengelking@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Clint Haglund 480.635.3015 chaglund@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Kengo Sun 480.448.1381 ksun@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Yolanda Duarte 480.635.3047 yduarte@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Walter Boyer 480.257.1009 gboyer@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Chhin Chhay 480.250-6204 cchhay@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Marcia Rojas 480-635-3000 mrojas@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Andrea Miller 480.635.3000 andrea.miller@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Niole Poli-Dixon 480.635.3032 npolidixon@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Maria Aguilar 480.635.3043 maguilar@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Lis Koglmeier 480.326.1530 lkoglmeier@waterstonemortgage.com 
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  Servando Rojas 480.635.3032 srojas@waterstonemortgage.com 

8767 E. Via de Ventura, Ste. 101, Scottsdale  85258  Emilio Cosulluela 480.257.1005 emilio@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Scott Morrow 602.214.6727 smorrow@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Doug Chauncey 480.257.1008 dchauncey@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Chad Brandt 480.751.8229 cbrandt@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Andy Sivek 480.257.1011 asivek@waterstonemortgage.com 

     

5050 N. 40th St., Ste. 350, Phoenix  85018  Zoraya Gonzalez 480.448.1384 zgonzalez@waterstonemortgage.com 

  John Gullen 602.828.1878 jgullen@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Rommel V. Motley, Jr. 602.633.9468 rmotley@waterstonemortgage.com 

  Brian Harney 602.663.9465 bharney@waterstonemortgage.com 
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